HRA 8,666.67 8,667.00

BONUS ALLOWANCE 1,000.00 1,000.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 13,419.60 13,420.00

FLEX WORK ALLOWANCE 1,500.00 1,500.00

Deductions Amount

PF 2,080.00
PROF TAX 200.00

Total Earnings 41,919.60 41,920.00 Total Deduction 2,280.00

Net Pay for the month : 39,640.00

(Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Forty Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 207,996.00 0.00 207,996.00

HRA 104,004.00 0.00 104,004.00

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 1,600.00 0.00 1,600.00

BONUS ALLOWANCE 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 159,440.00 0.00 159,440.00